/K, moomoo

Account Information

Name
Account Number

Address

Net Asset Value: 446.37
Base Currency: USD

Changes in Net Asset Value

| Starting Net Asset Value 20250228

Equal to(USD)
459.78

| Ending Net Asset Value 20250331

Equal to(USD)
446.37

+ Changes in Cash

Total

+ Changes in Position Value
AMD Advanced Micro Devices

CLOU Global X Cloud Computing Etf
FUTU Futu Holdings Ltd

OKLO Oklo Inc

PBR Petroleo Brasileiro SA Petrobras

Total

+ changes in assets in transit

Total

Changes in Position Value

Securities

Symbol Exchange Currency

Preparation Date: 2025/04/01
Client Name: XIANG LI

1007213658717306

Account Number: 1007213658717306

Ste C-823,17595 Harvard Ave,Irvine,CA

Assets in Transit

usb
459.78
exchange rate : 1.000000

usb
446.37
exchange rate : 1.000000

Starting

Quantity Closing Price

0.00

Position Value

Customer Type

Account Type

HKD
0.00

exchange rate : -

HKD
0.00

exchange rate : -

usb
0.00
usD
+2.88
-7.59
-6.84

-11.76

+9.90

-13.41

usb

0.00

Ending

Quantity Closing Price

Client
Margin
Portfolio Value
433.09
CNH
0.00
exchange rate : -
CNH
0.00
exchange rate : -
HKD
0.00
HKD
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
HKD
0.00
Position Value pos(z:: lﬁu':

Monthly Statement of Margin Account (7306) - Securities
Mar 2025

Cash Balance
13.28

CNH

0.00

CNH
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

CNH

0.00

Buy Quantity Sell Quantity Transfer In Transfer Out
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/K, moomoo
Securities

Symbol Exchange

Advanced Micro
Devices us
AMD

Global X Cloud
Computing Etf us
CLouU

Futu Holdings Ltd
us

Oklo Inc

OKLO us

Petroleo Brasileiro
SA Petrobras us
PBR

USD Total

Changes in Cash

usbD
Starting Cash

Ending Cash

Ending Settled Cash
Ending Unsettled Cash
Starting Swept Cash
Ending Swept Cash

HKD
Starting Cash

Ending Cash
Ending Settled Cash
Ending Unsettled Cash

Preparation Date: 2025/04/01
Client Name: XIANG LI

Currency

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

Quantity

10

Account Number: 1007213658717306

Starting
Closing Price

99.8600

23.5200

109.1900

33.3900

13.3500

13.28

13.28
13.28

0.00
13.28
13.28

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Date/Time

Date/Time

Position Value

99.86

70.56

109.19

33.39

133.50

446.50

Ending
Quantity Closing Price
1 102.7400
3 20.9900
1 102.3500
1 21.6300
10 14.3400
Type
USD Total
Type
HKD Total

Position Value Posom?nng\l/ﬁl::
102.74 +2.88
62.97 759
102.35 -6.84
21.63 -11.76
143.40 +9.90
433.09 -13.41
Amount
0.00
Amount
0.00

Buy Quantity

Monthly Statement of Margin Account (7306) - Securities

Sell Quantity

Comment

Comment

Transfer In

Mar 2025

Transfer Out
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CNH Date/Time Type Amount Comment
Starting Cash 0.00 CNH Total 0.00

Ending Cash 0.00

Ending Settled Cash 0.00

Ending Unsettled Cash 0.00

Cash Sweep Overview

Bank Currency Starting Balance Ending Balance
BANK UNITED usb 13.26 13.28
PRIME ALLIANCE BANK usD 0.02 0.00
Total usb 13.28 13.28

Ending Positions

Securities

Symbol Exchange Currency Settied Quantity Unsettied Quantity Quantity Multiplier Closing Price Market Value Exchange Rate Cgu"r‘gwljg‘;

Advanced Micro

Devices us UsD 1 0 1 1 102.7400 102.74 1.000000 102.74

AMD

Global X Cloud

Computing Etf us usb 3 0 3 1 20.9900 62.97 1.000000 62.97

CLOU

EEtT”UHo'd'"gS bl ys usb 1 0 1 1 102.3500 102.35 1.000000 102.35

Oklo Inc

OKLO us UsbD 1 0 1 1 21.6300 21.63 1.000000 21.63

Petroleo Brasileiro

SA Petrobras us usD 10 0 10 1 14.3400 143.40 1.000000 143.40

PBR

Total Number: 5 433.09
Preparation Date: 2025/04/01 Page 3 of 4
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NOTES AND IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Please promptly report any inaccuracy or discrepancy in this statement, or in your account to Moomoo Financial Inc. Customer Service Department at cs@us.moomoo.com.
Any interest charged on the debit balance and/or borrow fee rate in your account is shown on this statement.These rates may change from time to time without prior notice.
The closing prices on this statement are unaudited and may come from third-party sources. Moomoo Financial Inc. does not warrant the accuracy of the prices.

Information on commissions and other charges related to the execution of option transactions was included in confirmations of such transactions that were previously furnished to you. If you would like more information,
please contact us.

You must promptly advise Moomoo Financial Inc. by emailing cs@us.moomoo.com of any material change in your investment objectives or financial situation.
Year to date income and realized gain/loss figures in this statement are preliminary and should not be used for income tax purposes.

Cash Sweep Program. Moomoo Financial Inc. is not responsible for monitoring the amount of your deposits in any program bank. You are responsible for monitoring the total amounts of deposits in each bank to
determine whether the deposits exceed the limit of available FDIC insurance.

FDIC Protection. Cash Sweep deposits are insured by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) up to $250,000 per program bank, including other deposits you may already hold at the bank in the same
ownership capacity. Your funds in the Cash Sweep Program are not protected by SIPC.

SIPC Protection. Securities Investor Protection Corporation (SIPC) protects against the loss of cash and securities held by a customer at a financially-troubled SIPC-member brokerage firm. SIPC does not protect against
the decline in value of your securities. The limit of SIPC protection is $500,000, which includes a $250,000 limit for cash.www.sipc.org

Interactive Brokers LLC is a member of the New York Stock Exchange and various other exchanges. Interactive Brokers LLC acts as clearing broker for your trades, and may provide order execution services.
Address: Interactive Brokers, LLC, One Pickwick Plaza, 2nd Floor, Greenwich, CT 06830

Telephone: 877-442-2757

Futu Clearing Inc. may act as a clearing broker and may provide execution services for some of your transactions.

Address: Futu Clearing Inc., 550 S California Ave, Suite 200 Palo Alto, CA 94306

Telephone: 650-798-5700

Futu Securities International (Hong Kong) Limited is a Hong Kong Exchange participant and it provides clearing and execution services for your trades on the Hong Kong Exchange.

Address: Unit C1-2, 13F, United Centre, No. 95 Queensway, Admiralty, HK
Telephone: HK(852)2523 3588; Mainland China(86 755)8869 1168

For additional information about your account, see Terms of Use & Customer Agreement at www.moomoo.com/us.

In case of discrepancies between the English language version of this document and any translation provided for your reference, the English language version shall prevail.

Moomoo Financial Inc.

WWW.MOomoo.com/us

550 S California Ave, Suite 200 Palo Alto, CA 94306, 650-798-5700, cs@us.moomoo0.com
Member FINRA / SIPC
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