

Account Information

Name	XIANG LI		Customer Type	Client		
Account Number	1007213658717306		Account Type	Margin		
Address	Ste C-823,17595 Harvar	d Ave,Irvine,CA				
Net Asset Value: 446.37 Base Currency: USD		Assets in Transit 0.00	Portfolio Value 433.09		Cash Balance 13.28	

Changes in Net Asset Value

Starting Net Asset Value 20250228				
Equal to(USD) 459.78	USD 459.78 exchange rate : 1.000000	HKD 0.00 exchange rate : -	CNH 0.00 exchange rate : -	
Ending Net Asset Value 20250331				
Equal to(USD) 446.37	USD 446.37 exchange rate : 1.000000	HKD 0.00 exchange rate : -	CNH 0.00 exchange rate : -	
+ Changes in Cash		USD	HKD	CNH
Total		0.00	0.00	0.00
+ Changes in Position Value		USD	HKD	CNH
AMD Advanced Micro Devices		+2.88	0.00	0.00
CLOU Global X Cloud Computing Etf		-7.59	0.00	0.00
FUTU Futu Holdings Ltd		-6.84	0.00	0.00
OKLO Oklo Inc		-11.76	0.00	0.00
PBR Petroleo Brasileiro SA Petrobras		+9.90	0.00	0.00
Total		-13.41	0.00	0.00
+ changes in assets in transit		USD	HKD	CNH
Total		0.00	0.00	0.00

Changes in Position Value

Securities Starting Ending Changes in Position Value Symbol Exchange Currency Position Value Buy Quantity Sell Quantity Transfer In Transfer Out Quantity Closing Price Position Value Closing Price Quantity



Securities

				Starting			Ending						
Symbol	Exchange	Currency	Quantity	Closing Price	Position Value	Quantity	Closing Price	Position Value	Changes in Position Value	Buy Quantity	Sell Quantity	Transfer In	Transfer Out
Advanced Micro Devices AMD	US	USD	1	99.8600	99.86	1	102.7400	102.74	+2.88	0	0	0	0
Global X Cloud Computing Etf CLOU	US	USD	3	23.5200	70.56	3	20.9900	62.97	-7.59	0	0	0	0
Futu Holdings Ltd FUTU	US	USD	1	109.1900	109.19	1	102.3500	102.35	-6.84	0	0	0	0
Oklo Inc OKLO	US	USD	1	33.3900	33.39	1	21.6300	21.63	-11.76	0	0	0	0
Petroleo Brasileiro SA Petrobras PBR	US	USD	10	13.3500	133.50	10	14.3400	143.40	+9.90	0	0	0	0
USD Total					446.50			433.09	-13.41				

Changes in Cash

USD		Date/Time	Туре	Amount	Comment
Starting Cash	13.28		USD Total	0.00	
Ending Cash	13.28				
Ending Settled Cash	13.28				
Ending Unsettled Cash	0.00				
Starting Swept Cash	13.28				
Ending Swept Cash	13.28				
HKD		Date/Time	Туре	Amount	Comment
Starting Cash	0.00		HKD Total	0.00	
Ending Cash	0.00				
Ending Settled Cash	0.00				
Ending Unsettled Cash	0.00				

Comoom 💫

Mar	2025
-----	------

CNH		Date/Time	Туре	Amount	Comment
Starting Cash	0.00		CNH Total	0.00	
Ending Cash	0.00				
Ending Settled Cash	0.00				
Ending Unsettled Cash	0.00				

Cash Sweep Overview

Bank	Currency	Starting Balance	Ending Balance
BANK UNITED	USD	13.26	13.28
PRIME ALLIANCE BANK	USD	0.02	0.00
Total	USD	13.28	13.28

Ending Positions

Securities										
Symbol	Exchange	Currency	Settled Quantity	Unsettled Quantity	Quantity	Multiplier	Closing Price	Market Value	Exchange Rate	Convert to Base Currency(USD)
Advanced Micro Devices AMD	US	USD	1	0	1	1	102.7400	102.74	1.000000	102.74
Global X Cloud Computing Etf CLOU	US	USD	3	0	3	1	20.9900	62.97	1.000000	62.97
Futu Holdings Ltd FUTU	US	USD	1	0	1	1	102.3500	102.35	1.000000	102.35
Oklo Inc OKLO	US	USD	1	0	1	1	21.6300	21.63	1.000000	21.63
Petroleo Brasileiro SA Petrobras PBR	US	USD	10	0	10	1	14.3400	143.40	1.000000	143.40
Total									Number: 5	433.09



NOTES AND IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Please promptly report any inaccuracy or discrepancy in this statement, or in your account to Moomoo Financial Inc. Customer Service Department at cs@us.moomoo.com.

Any interest charged on the debit balance and/or borrow fee rate in your account is shown on this statement. These rates may change from time to time without prior notice.

The closing prices on this statement are unaudited and may come from third-party sources. Moomoo Financial Inc. does not warrant the accuracy of the prices.

Information on commissions and other charges related to the execution of option transactions was included in confirmations of such transactions that were previously furnished to you. If you would like more information, please contact us.

You must promptly advise Moomoo Financial Inc. by emailing cs@us.moomoo.com of any material change in your investment objectives or financial situation.

Year to date income and realized gain/loss figures in this statement are preliminary and should not be used for income tax purposes.

Cash Sweep Program. Moomoo Financial Inc. is not responsible for monitoring the amount of your deposits in any program bank. You are responsible for monitoring the total amounts of deposits in each bank to determine whether the deposits exceed the limit of available FDIC insurance.

FDIC Protection. Cash Sweep deposits are insured by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) up to \$250,000 per program bank, including other deposits you may already hold at the bank in the same ownership capacity. Your funds in the Cash Sweep Program are not protected by SIPC.

SIPC Protection. Securities Investor Protection Corporation (SIPC) protects against the loss of cash and securities held by a customer at a financially-troubled SIPC-member brokerage firm. SIPC does not protect against the decline in value of your securities. The limit of SIPC protection is \$500,000, which includes a \$250,000 limit for cash.www.sipc.org

Interactive Brokers LLC is a member of the New York Stock Exchange and various other exchanges. Interactive Brokers LLC acts as clearing broker for your trades, and may provide order execution services. Address: Interactive Brokers, LLC, One Pickwick Plaza, 2nd Floor, Greenwich, CT 06830 Telephone: 877-442-2757

Futu Clearing Inc. may act as a clearing broker and may provide execution services for some of your transactions. Address: Futu Clearing Inc., 550 S California Ave, Suite 200 Palo Alto, CA 94306 Telephone: 650-798-5700

Futu Securities International (Hong Kong) Limited is a Hong Kong Exchange participant and it provides clearing and execution services for your trades on the Hong Kong Exchange.

Address: Unit C1-2, 13F, United Centre, No. 95 Queensway, Admiralty, HK Telephone: HK(852)2523 3588; Mainland China(86 755)8869 1168

For additional information about your account, see Terms of Use & Customer Agreement at www.moomoo.com/us.

In case of discrepancies between the English language version of this document and any translation provided for your reference, the English language version shall prevail.

Moomoo Financial Inc.

www.moomoo.com/us 550 S California Ave, Suite 200 Palo Alto, CA 94306, 650-798-5700, cs@us.moomoo.com Member FINRA / SIPC